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Samuel James Morton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Samuel James Morton
Postcode SR7 7PR

Date of birth

December 1976

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

REDU HOLDCO LTD
COMPARE GOLF PRICES LTD
MORTON & HUNTER LIMITED
REDU GROUP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MBL HOLDCO LTD

SMART GIFTING LTD

MBL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROXISMART LTD

MAKE NO APOLOGIES LIMITED
MUMS ADVICE LIMITED

THE BAMBURGH HERITAGE TRUST

ON YOUR MIND LTD

BRANDNET LTD

GO AS YOU PLEASE WOODLAND
FUNERALS LIMITED

IKEE LTD

KNKYCO LTD

KEYFUND FEDERATION LIMITED
SCREENREACH INTERACTIVE
LIMITED

LOVELY BRANDS LTD

INTERACT MEDIA AND CREATIVE
LIMITED

A DESIGN ASSOCIATION LIMITED
POKER, BUSINESS AND LIFE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13858133
13208199
11022074
08931545

Number

13858158
13830115
04300822
09258434
11761602
10404249
08006897
09896892
09137649
09275362

09137386
09137195
03339120
07007633

07214144
07035466

04779304
05694260

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908393216

908393216

Redu, 2 Lighthouse View
Spectrum Business Park
Seaham

British

App. Date

05/04/2022
04/01/2022
19/10/2017
24/06/2014

App. Date

05/04/2022
05/01/2022
22/10/2020
04/09/2019
11/01/2019
30/09/2016
02/12/2015
01/12/2015
08/12/2014
22/10/2014

31/07/2014
31/07/2014
24/10/2013
01/08/2010

06/04/2010
16/11/2009

06/11/2008
06/03/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/06/2022

24/06/2022
10/01/2022
03/10/2023

13/11/2018

25/06/2015
26/06/2015
11/09/2015
31/07/2013

25/06/2010

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
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CASPAR BERRY LIMITED

THE FILM FACTORY LIMITED
INCIDENTAL RECORDS LIMITED
THE FILM FACTORY LIMITED

ZINC MEDIA HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED
ZINC MEDIA HOLDINGS GROUP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05508708
04734378
04945819
04734378
04512506

04512506

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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06/03/2006 Company
Secretary

14/04/2004 Director

28/10/2003 Director
15/04/2003 Company
Secretary

16/08/2002 02/07/2008

16/08/2002 02/07/2008

Company
Secretary
Director



